
HDT- Bus Route 4 

1.  4:20 GREYWOLF ELEM 
2.  4:28 369 E Washington St 
3.  4:30 E Hammond St & S S�ll Rd 
4.  4:32 Elk Creek Apt Dr & S Rhodefer Rd 
5.  4:34 191 W Sequim Bay Rd 
6.  4:36 W Sequim Bay Rd & Washington Harbor Rd 
7.  4:39 Bell Botom Rd & W Sequim Bay Rd 
8.  4:43 HWY 101 Ramp & Simdars Rd 
9.  4:44 Happy Valley Rd & Highway 101 
10.  4:46 3570 W. Sequim Bay 
11.  4:46 Highway 101 & Louella Rd 
12.  4:50 271384 Hwy 101 
13.  4:52 Highway 101 & Spoted Owl Ln 
14.  4:54 Guiles Rd & Highway 101 
15.  4:57 371 Diamond Point Rd 
16.  4:58 Diamond Point Rd & Cat Lake Rd 
17.  4:59 Diamond Pt Rd & Fleming Dr 
18.  5:02 Diamond Pt Rd & Criter Country Trl 
19.  5:12 Highway 101 & Old Blyn Hwy (E. End) 
20.  5:14 Highway 101 & School Housepoint Ln 


